05/10/24 10:54:19

Arnprior (Ontario, CANADA) Demalition Online Auction - Daniel Street South

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 24 5:00pm ET Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 9 8:30pm ET

Lot Title Lot Title
0423 Mixed Shelving Hangers. A 0453 Galvanized Shelving, Wire Bins And Hardware.
0424 Bins Of Hangers For Commercia Shelving. A B
0425 Bins Of Hangers For Commercial Shelving. A 0454 Commercial Wire Shelves And Supports. B
0426 Bins Of Drawer Separators For Commercial 0455 Commercial Wire Shelves And Supports. B
Shelving. A 0456 Commercial Wire Shelves B
0427 Bins Of Separators For Commercial Shelving. A 0457 Commercia Wire Shelves And Supports. B
0428 Bins Of Peg Board Hooks. A 0458 Commercia Shelves B
0429 Bins Of Kick Plate Ends. A 0459 Commercia Wire Shelves And Supports. B
0430 Bins Of Hooks, Lawn Chutes And Bins. A 0460 Commercia Shelf Covers. B
0431 Bins Of Peg Board Hooks. A 0461 Commercia Wire Shelves And Supports. B
0432 Bins Of Peg Board Hooks. A 0462 Commercial Shelve Covers. B
0433 Bins Of Peg Hooks, Shelving Bins, Shelving 0463 Commercia Uprights. B
Supports. A 0464 Shelving Supports. B
0434 Bins Of Shelving Supports. A 0465 Shelving Supports. B
0435 Commercia Shelves. B 0466 Shelving Supports. B
0436 Commercia Shelves. B 0467 Shelving Supports. B
0439 Commercia Shelves. B 0470 Kick Plates. B
0440 Commercia Shelves. B 0471 Support Beams. B
0472 Frame And Sliders For Board Display. A

0441 Commercia Shelves. B I Peg fSp Y

. 0474 Frame And Sliders For Peg Board Display. A
0442 Commercia Shelves. B _ _

i 0475 Supports, WireBins. A
0443 Commercia Shelves. B : _

_ 0476 Single Footed Post Supports And Display Rack.
0444 Commercia Shelves. B A
0445 Commercid Shelves Of Various Sizes. B 0477 Sign Holders And Rails And Kick Plates. A
0446 Commercia Shelves. B 0478 Wire Shelves. B
0447 Commercia Shelving With Built In Hangers. B 0479 Kick Plates And Metal Hangers. A
0448 Commercial Shelves. B 0480 Display Shelving And Metal Supports. A
0449 Commercia Wire Shelves And Supports. B 0481 Peg Board And Frames
0450 Commercial Wire Shelves And Supports. B 0482 Supports. B
0451 Commercia Wire Shelves And Supports. B 0483 Cabinet With Stainless Steel Top. C
0452 Galvanized Shelving, Wire Bins And Hardware. 0484 Cabinet With Stainless Steel Top. C

B

13



Lot

0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491

0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521

0522

0523

0524

Title

Cabinet With Stainless Steel Top. C
Cabinet With Stainless Steel Top. C
Cabinet With Stainless Steel Top. C
Cabinet With Stainless Steel Top. C
Metal Drawers. B

Navigation Displays

Shelving, Hangers, Single Foot Hangers,
Covers B

Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Commercia Shelving Supports. B
Peg Board Sections. B

Peg Board Sections.
Peg Board Sections.
Peg Board Sections.
Peg Board Sections.
Peg Board Sections.
Peg Board Sections.
Peg Board Sections.
Peg Board Sections. B

Galvanized Shelving, Rolling Bins And
Shelving. C

Wire Shelves, Supports, Peg Board And Wire
Baskets. C

Metal Shelves, Wire Shelves, Supports,
Fencing. C

Wheeled Bins And Supports. C

(o AN v R Ve R v v R v Y R VY A Ov)

2/3

Lot

0525
0526

0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537

0538

0539

0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554

0555
0556

05/10/24 10:54:19

Title

Large Quantity Of Plywood. C

Galvanized Shelves, Metal Shelves And
Supports. C

Cross Beams. C

Galvanized Shelving. C

Shelving Cross Beams. C

Large Quantity Of Wood Shelving. C
Large Quantity Of Wood Shelving. C
Large Quantity Of Wood Shelving. C
Large Quantity Of Wood Shelving. C
Large Quantity Of Wood Shelving. C
Large Display Shelf. C

Misc Displays And More. A

Older Metal Shelves, 2 Small Desks, Peg Board
Display. C

Wood Shelves, Metal Cabinets And File
Cabinet. C

3 Work Desks,2 File Cabinets And 2 Hanging
Racks. A

Crodley Fridge. A
Fluorescent Bulbs, Steel Pipe, Anglelron. C
3 Commercial Glass Doors. A
Extra Long Support Beams. C
Plastic Sign. A
Troy Bilt Snow Blower. A
ThisAnd That. A
Water Table or Display Bin. A
This And That Two. A
Canvas Sorrento Gas Powered Fire Table. A
Lyndon Storage Cabinet. A
Wardrobe/Armoire. A
3 Chairs And Cushion. A
8 Chairs. A

Box Of Extension Cords And Halloween
Decorations. A

SportsLot. A
Shipping Container. D



05/10/24 10:54:19

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



