Arnprior (Ontario, CANADA) Demolition Online Auction - Daniel Street South

Auction Opens: Fri, Feb 24 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 9 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0423	Mixed Shelving Hangers. A	0453	Galvanized Shelving, Wire Bins And Hardware.
0424	Bins Of Hangers For Commercial Shelving. A		В
0425	Bins Of Hangers For Commercial Shelving. A	0454	
0426	Bins Of Drawer Separators For Commercial	0455	rr
	Shelving. A	0456	Commercial Wire Shelves B
0427	Bins Of Separators For Commercial Shelving. A	0457	**
	Bins Of Peg Board Hooks. A	0458	
0429	Bins Of Kick Plate Ends. A	0459	Commercial Wire Shelves And Supports. B
0430	Bins Of Hooks, Lawn Chutes And Bins. A	0460	Commercial Shelf Covers. B
0431	Bins Of Peg Board Hooks. A	0461	Commercial Wire Shelves And Supports. B
0432	Bins Of Peg Board Hooks. A	0462	Commercial Shelve Covers. B
0433	Bins Of Peg Hooks, Shelving Bins, Shelving	0463	Commercial Uprights. B
0.42.4	Supports. A	0464	Shelving Supports. B
	Bins Of Shelving Supports. A	0465	Shelving Supports. B
	Commercial Shelves. B	0466	Shelving Supports. B
	Commercial Shelves. B	0467	Shelving Supports. B
	Commercial Shelves. B	0468	Post Extenders. B
	Commercial Shelves	0469	Metal Caps. B
	Commercial Shelves. B	0470	Kick Plates. B
0440	Commercial Shelves. B	0471	Support Beams. B
0441	Commercial Shelves. B	0472	Frame And Sliders For Peg Board Display. A
	Commercial Shelves. B	0474	Frame And Sliders For Peg Board Display. A
0443	Commercial Shelves. B	0475	Supports, Wire Bins. A
0444		0476	Single Footed Post Supports And Display Rack.
	Commercial Shelves Of Various Sizes. B	0.4==	A
	Commercial Shelves. B	0477	e
0447			Wire Shelves. B
0448	Commercial Shelves. B		Kick Plates And Metal Hangers. A
0449	Commercial Wire Shelves And Supports. B		Display Shelving And Metal Supports. A
0450			Peg Board And Frames
0451		0482	
0451		0483	1
U+32	B	0484	Cabinet With Stainless Steel Top. C

T -4	Tral.
Lot	Title
0485	Cabinet With Stainless Steel Top. C
0486	
	Cabinet With Stainless Steel Top. C
0488	Cabinet With Stainless Steel Top. C
0489	Metal Drawers. B
0490	Navigation Displays
0491	Shelving, Hangers, Single Foot Hangers, Covers B
0492	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0493	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0494	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0495	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0496	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0497	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0498	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0499	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0500	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0501	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0502	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0503	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0504	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0505	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0506	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0507	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0508	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0509	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0510	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0511	Commercial Shelving Supports. B
0512	Peg Board Sections. B
0513	Peg Board Sections. B
0514	Peg Board Sections. B
0515	Peg Board Sections. B
0516	Peg Board Sections. B
0517	Peg Board Sections. B
0518	Peg Board Sections. B
0519	Peg Board Sections. B
0520	Peg Board Sections. B
0521	Galvanized Shelving, Rolling Bins And Shelving. C
0522	Wire Shelves, Supports, Peg Board And Wire Baskets. C
0.500	

0523 Metal Shelves, Wire Shelves, Supports, Fencing. C

0524 Wheeled Bins And Supports. C

	03/10/24 10.34
Lot	Title
0525	Large Quantity Of Plywood. C
0526	Galvanized Shelves, Metal Shelves And Supports. C
0527	Cross Beams. C
0528	Galvanized Shelving. C
0529	Shelving Cross Beams. C
0530	Large Quantity Of Wood Shelving. C
0531	Large Quantity Of Wood Shelving. C
0532	Large Quantity Of Wood Shelving. C
0533	Large Quantity Of Wood Shelving. C
0534	Large Quantity Of Wood Shelving. C
0535	Large Display Shelf. C
0536	Misc Displays And More. A
0537	Older Metal Shelves, 2 Small Desks, Peg Board Display. C
0538	Wood Shelves, Metal Cabinets And File Cabinet. C
0539	3 Work Desks,2 File Cabinets And 2 Hanging Racks. A
0540	Crosley Fridge. A
0541	Fluorescent Bulbs, Steel Pipe, Angle Iron. C
0542	3 Commercial Glass Doors. A
0543	Extra Long Support Beams. C
0544	Plastic Sign. A
0545	Troy Bilt Snow Blower. A
0546	This And That. A
0547	Water Table or Display Bin. A
0548	This And That Two. A
0549	Canvas Sorrento Gas Powered Fire Table. A
0550	Lyndon Storage Cabinet. A
0551	Wardrobe/Armoire. A
0552	3 Chairs And Cushion. A
0553	8 Chairs. A
0554	Box Of Extension Cords And Halloween Decorations. A
0555	Sports Lot. A
0556	Shipping Container. D

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com